
I.D.:	94998464

Componente	de	retea

Data
publicarii

21.03.24 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

7.230,00	RON	-	7.230,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: CBT5233_SC_OM3	ODF	24xSC	simplex	OM3	(turcoaz)	complet	echipat	24xpigtail,cuple,caseta,
pentru	fibra	optica	rackabil,	1U	19	pret	unitar	fara	tva	315	lei	4	buc;	total	1260	lei	L1416
Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-203/5GSC	(WDM,	1310/1550,	singlemode,	20km);	pret	unitar
fara	tva	41lei;	15	buc;	total	615	lei	L1417	Modul	Gigabit	ULTIMODE	SFP-205/3G	SC	(WDM,
1550/1310,	singlemode,	20km)	pret	unitar	fara	tva	53	lei;	15	buc;	795	lei	CBF12355	Modul
SFP	WDM	1.25Gbps	MM	SC	Tx	1550nm	max.	2km;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	96	lei;	10	buc;	total	960
lei	CBF12356	Modul	SFP	WDM	1.25Gbps	MM	SC	Tx1310nm	max.	2km;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	96
lei;	10	buc;	960	lei	CBT4160	Media	convertor	FCM-3100-F	SFP10/100/1000	mbps	gigabit
Fibertechnic;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	85	lei;	20	buc;	total	1700	lei	CBT4141	FIBERTECHNIC	SFP
1000Base-SX+	MM	1310nm	2km	LC	DUPLEX	module/p;	pret	unitar	fara	tva	47	lei;	20	buc;
total	940	lei


